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Certificate of Analysis 

Rat ApoE (Apolipoprotein E) ELISA Kit 

Size: 96T Catalog No: AAA21808
Lot: WA074X0X3989 Exp: 2025-07-25

Principle: This ELISA kit uses Sandwich-ELISA as the method. 

Product Performance Date:  2024-07-24 

The product has been tested by Quality Control Department and meets performance specifications mentioned in the manual. 

Concentration(ng/mL) OD-1 OD-2 Average OD-blank 

200 2.591 2.512 2.552 2.494 

100 1.627 1.658 1.643 1.585 

50 0.903 0.927 0.915 0.857 

25 0.516 0.489 0.503 0.445 

12.5 0.268 0.264 0.266 0.208 

6.25 0.182 0.173 0.178 0.12 

3.13 0.12 0.122 0.121 0.063 

0 0.061 0.055 0.058 0.000 

Standard Curve: 

1 10 100 1000
0.01

0.1

1

10

O
p
ti

ca
l 

D
en

si
ty

Rat ApoE concentration(ng/mL)




